LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

COUPE REGIONALE CADET(TE)S
ESPOIRS

Epreuves
'48 A4
+7pts) GUILLONNEAU Camille (85, PDL) JUDO CLUB CHALLANDAIS
'52 -
+40pts) TIJOU Jade (85, PDL) DOJO DE LA SEVRE
7 JEANEAU Laure (85, PDL) JUDO CLUB DE FALLERON
'57 v
T +17pts) BARREAU Lorie (85, PDL) JUDO CLUB CHALLANDAIS
T (+20pts) BAZA Aya (85, PDL) AIZENAY JUDO CLUB
5 (+10pts) BROCHARD Anae (85, PDL) AIZENAY JUDO CLUB
-63 -
T +10pts) BAZA Amal (85, PDL) AIZENAY JUDO CLUB

7 POTEREAU Chrystal (85, PDL) JUDO CLUB DE FALLERON



NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

+70

THOUMAZEAU Audrey (85, PDL)

-50
TUCCITTO Matteo (85, PDL)

-55
MRAD Mehdi (85, PDL )

-60
BOUTIN Angeler (85, PDL)
SIPAHIMALANI Odin (85, PDL)
DELCOURT Nathan (85, PDL)
TROUSSICOT Gabin (85, PDL)

-66
LIAIGRE Lucas (85, PDL)
KARAR Hasni (85, PDL)

-73
AUPETIT Anderson (85, PDL)
MASSON Raphael (85, PDL)
LE BERRE Marc (85, PDL)

-81

GROSSIN Allan (85, PDL )

ESPRIT JUDO LUCON

JUDO CLUB CHALLANDAIS

J C YONNAIS

PASS YON JUDO

JUDO CLUB FULGENTAIS

PASS YON JUDO

J C YONNAIS

JUDO JUJITSU CLUB POUZAUGEAIS

J C YONNAIS

JC MAREUILLAIS

JUDO CLUB CHALLANDAIS

DOJO DE LA SEVRE

JUDO CLUB CHALLANDAIS



